~ ASKO CYLINDA

1996-01

Part No 80 520 67

’C’, m tHovs 3 Hmronty OCFo295

, WHITE  OF04Ysy

Parts catalogue

Extract-o-Matic - P12




ASKO CYLINDA Parts Catalogue

Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 | CASING AND RELATED PARTS 30 1
Dale Group Page
Antal Qly Detalj nr Bendéimning Description Anmérkning
1] 2) 30-0034A

Fig. Part No. Notes

1111 80 569 89-9 Ytterhoije Casing Camé-lvory

2 111 80081 04-9 Framstycke Upper front panel Camé-lvory

3 |8|8 89 003 46 Skruv Screw RTS 3.5x13T10

4 (111 80 081 46 Dekorram Frame Oxblod-Oxblood

514} 4 33202259 Fjader,dekorram Spring clip Utgatt fr ser nr 40421

6 |11 80078 73 Balk, transportlas Transport security brace

7122 80 082 09 Vridbricka Retaining washer

8 (22 89 020 23 Skruv Screw M6SF-TT 6x16 FZB

9 (2|2 80078 77 Ror,transportlas Transport security rod

10| 1| 1 80570 34-9 Topplock Top panel Camé-lvory

For maskin utan
myntaut.-For non
metered machine
111 80 570 42-9 Topplock Top panel Camé-ivory

For maskin med
myntaut.-For coin
metered machine

1|3 3 80516 54 Sakerhetsskruv Safety screw B 10x17
a 88 008 76 Mejsel Wrench For sakerhetsskruv-
For safety screw
121 3| 3 89014 15 Lasbricka Lock washer
13 1 80525 16 Bakstycke Rear panel
1 80533 11 Bakstycke Rear panel
14,99 89 003 28 Skruv Screw RTK 4.8x6.5 T25
15( 2| 2 80 508 41 Genomforing Grommet
16| 4| 4 80594 85 Fixertapp Securing pin
171 4| 4 89016 19 Popnit Pop rivet 4x10
18| 4| 4 73821 54 Gummidampare Rubber buffer
19| 2| 2 89003 38 Skruv Screw RTK 4.2x9.5 T20
200 2| 2 8901413 Lasbricka Lock washer
212 2 89 004 08 Skruv Screw KFTS 4.2x38 T20
22( 21 2 89014 97 Snabblasmutter Speed nut
23| 14 1 80 506 51-9 Nedre lucka Lower front panel Camé-lvory
2411 | 1 80 540 98 Celigummilist Spong rubber strip
1)Med avioppspump-

With drain pump
2) Med avloppsventii-
With drain valve




30-0034A



ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue
Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 | SUPPORT CRADLE AND DRAIN 30 3
Date Group Page
Antal Qly Detalj nr Ben#mning Description Anmarkning
1| 2) 30-0036 B
Fig. Part No. Notes
1 ]2(2 80 079 43 Balansfjader+trad Bal.springs+wire
2 |22 89010 34 Skruv Screw BUFO 8.8 M8x55FZB
3 3 80 053 61 Kabelhallare Cable holder
4 1111 80077 66 Fjaderfaste Spring mounting bracket
5 |11 80 082 84 Vikt, gjutjarn Balancing weight,cast iron
6 |11 80 082 88 Underdel, vikt Weight support
7 (44 33256963 Spéannband Tension band
8 (44 33256329 Beslag,spannband Clip
9 (11 80 607 02 Stodvagga Support cradle
101 |1 80533 29 Bygel,motorupphangn. |Bracet,motor suspension
12|12 |2 8901097 Skruv Screw MRT-TT 4x12 T20
13[{8 |8 89011 93 Mutter Nut M8BH8
1418 |8 33256445 Bricka,fjaderben Washer
15|14 | 4 33250290 Bricka,fjaderben Washer
16 |4 | 4 80 554 93 Fjaderben Shock absorber
171 |1 33700183 Flatstift Ground terminal
18 (1 (1 80019 68 Kabelhallare Cable bracket
19|11 80 569 82 Botten,kompl. Bottom,compl.
20(4 | 4 80 570 27 Gummifot Rubber foot
21|19 |9 89 003 70 Skruv Screw RTS 4.8x16 T25
22|99 89014 90 Snabblasmutter Speed nut
23 1 80 549 20 Hallare, skarvrér Bracket for conn.pipe
24 2 33700705 Slangklamma Hose clip R38
25 1 80 507 03 Utloppslang Outlet hose
26 4 89 020 21 Skruv Screw M6SF-TT 6x10 FZB
27 1 80533 04 Avloppsventil Drain valve 220V/240V
28 1 8053265 Hallare,avl.ventil Drain valve bracket
29 1 88 007 49 Fjader Spring
30 1 80 534 01 Droppskydd,avl.vent Drip guard for drain valve
31|11 8901413 Lasbricka Lock washer
32 1 8053272 Skarvror Connector pipe
33 1 80 083 09 Hallare, skarvror Holder for conn.pipe
34 1 89 003 65 Skruv Screw RXS 4.8x19
35 (4 (4 33700678 Gummidémpare Rubber buffer
364 |4 33700667 Gummidampare Rubber buffer
1) Med avioppspump-
With drain pump
2) Med avloppsventil-
With drain valve




' 30-00368



ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue
Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 |INNER CYLINDER AND OUTER SHELL ASSEMBLIES 30 5
Date Group Page
Anfal Qty Detalj nr Benémning Description Anmirkning
01 2) 30-0029A
Fig. Part No. Notes
1] 1 1 89 021 02 Skruv Screw MRT-TT 3x16 T10 3)
2| 1 1 80554 73 Microbrytare Micro switch 3)
3| 1 1 80596 79 Skydd, las Guard plate 3)
4 1] 1 89 010 08 Skruv Screw BUFO 8.8 M6x30 FZB 3)
a| 1| 1 89 013 66 Bricka Washer BRB 6.4x12.5x1.6 3)
5| 1 1 8057108 Vipparm,lucklas Rocker arm, door catch 3)
6 1] 1 33202789 Vridfjader Torsion spring 3)
7] 1 1 33202778 Distans,lucklas Spacer 3)
8| 1 1 33256652 Hallare, lasmagnet Mounting bracket 3)
9 1| 1 89 011 92 Lasmutter,loc-king Lock nut M6 3)
100 2| 2 89013 35 Bricka Washer 6,4x123)
1 1 80 575 94 Las kompl. Locking compl.
1 1] 1 8901189 Mutter Nut Loc-king 3 BH8, 3)
120 2| 2 89009 44 Skruv Screw MRT 4x6 FZB, 3)
13 1] 1 80 546 11 Tapp, lucklas/2 Door lock pin/2 3)
a| 1| 1 80 546 12 Dragstang,luckias,kort { Pull rod,door lock,short 3)
14 1 1 33257406 Bricka,dragmagnet Washer 3)
15, 1| 1 80569 13 Dragmagnet Solenoid 3)
A336s2el)
16 1| 1 80 078 79 Dragstang,lucklas Pull rod,door lock
17, 1] 1 89011 92 Lasmutter,loc-king Lock nut M6
18 1| 1 33202756 Bussning, las Bushing
19 1| 1 80 552 09 Lasprofil Retainer
200 1| 1 33256918 Distans,lasprofil Spacer
21 4| 4 89 003 38 Skruv Screw RTK 4.2x9.5 T20
220 1| 1 33302953- Genomforing,lucklas Bushing -0, -33
23 2| 2 33451819 Skruv Screw M5x8 FZB
24 2| 2 33525519 Bricka Washer
25 1| 1 80 081 49-9 Téckplat Front cover plate Camé-ivory
26 1| 1 33351090 Gummilist, tackplat Rubber gasket
27 1| 1 33303048 Lasring,gummilist Gasket locking ring
28 1| 1 80 596 90 Trycke Catch release Oxblood
29 1| 1 88 081 61-9 Frontlucka Door Camé-lvory
300 21 2 33202918 Gangjarnsbussning Hinge bushing
31 3| 3 33451808 Skruv Screw MLKT 4x6 T20
32 1} 1 33257521 Gangjarnsplat Hinge plate
33 1| 1 80 505 83 Gangjarnsaxel Hinge pin
g0S 7574 Dol Lock Ass)
1) Med avloppspump-
With drain pump
2) Med avloppsventil-

With drain valve

3)Ingér i Lasarrangemang
kompl. art nr 80 550 36 -
Part of Locking arrange-
ment compl. Part No

80 550 26




Agos 75T (1L dookocs

30-0029A



ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue

Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 | INNER CYLINDER AND OUTER SHELL ASSEMBLIES 30 7
Date Group Page
Antal Qly Detal) nr Bendmning Description Anmarkning
NE) 30-0029A
Fig. Part No. Notes
34 1] 1 80 543 29 Behallare,air breather | Container,air breather till Ser.No 41243
11 1 80569 35 Behallare,air breather | Container,air breather from Ser.No 41244
35( 4| 4 33257221 Hallare,svetsmutter Weld nut holder
36( 4| 4 89014 30 Fjaderbricka Spring washer
37| 4] 4 89 010 02 Skruv Screw BUFO 8.8 M6x12 FZB
38 1] 1 88 010 61 Cylinder Inner cylinder Med tvattvalk-With
drum paddle
a| 313 80 538 58 Tvattvalk Drum paddle
bi3|3 89 02090 Skruv Screw
39| 1| 1 33257439 Bricka Washer
401 1| 1 80 564 33 V-ring V-ring
4 1} 1 33351148 Téatningslist Sealing strip
42( 1} 1 8801105 Spannring Clamp band
43( 1| 1 8901155 Mutter Nut
44} 2| 2 8901337 Bricka Washer
45( 1| 1 8901046 Skruv Screw BUFO 8.8 M8x150 FZB
46( 1| 1 80 569 31 Bakre gavel,behall. Rear wall, container
471 1| 1 8008474 Avkastarring Thrower ring
48 1| 1 89017 60 O-ring O-ring
49} 21 2 33600415 Kullager Ball bearing
50 1| 1 80 081 87 Bakre gavel Back gable Med kullager-
With ball bearing
51 1| 1 89 012 42 Mutter Nut
52( 1] 1 8901413 Lasbricka Lock washer
63 1| 1 33700183 Flatstift Terminal
54| 1] 1 89 009 45 Skruv Screw MRT 4x8 T20
55( 1| 1 80 08196 Remskiva Pulley
1] 1 8051142 Remskiva Pulley 9292
56| 1| 1 80 081 44 Drivrem Drive belt 1355 J6
1] 1 80 520 55 Drivrem Drive belt 1208 J6 9292
57 1| 1 8008278 Bricka Washer
58| 1 80 520 83 Slangklamma Hose clip 36,4-39,6
59 1] 1 89 01052 Skruv Screw BUFO 8.8 M10x25 FZB
601 1} 1 33526293 Lagerbricka Bearing washer
61 1 80 516 22 Gummihuv Rubber cap
1) Med avloppspump-
With drain pump
2) Med avloppsventil-
With drain valve




15
b
13
[l m
—
12 :

30-0029A




ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue

Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 | WATER INLET AND DETERGENT SUPPLY 32 1
Date Group Page
Antal Qty Detalj nr Benémning Description Anmirkning

RNE 32-0008
Fig. Part No. Notes

111 80517 40 Gummislang Rubber hose 10x15x230mm

2 1111 8053317 Gummislang Rubber hose 10x15x140mm

3 |11 8053318 Gummislang Rubber hose 10x15x160mm

4 |11 8053378 Gummislang Rubber hose 10x15x100mm

51111 80517 41 Gummislang Rubber hose 10x15x310mm

6 |11 80517 40 Gummislang Rubber hose 10x15x230mm

7111 80517 41 Gummisiang Rubber hose 10x15x310mm

8 |1 1 80 533 20 Gummislang Rubber hose

9 1|1 33351274 Gummislang Rubber hose 10x15x580mm

10| 3| 3 8007271 Y-ror Y-tube

11| 41 4 80002 14 Slangkldmma Hose clip Ri0

12| 4| 4 80002 14 Slangklamma Hose clip R10

13| 8| 8 80 533 47 Slangklamma Hose clip RFZ 15,3-18,5

14 1| 1 80 533 47 Slangkidamma Hose clip RFZ 15.3-18.5

15| 2| 2 80 080 27 Spridare Sprayhead

16( 2| 2 80 566 38 Spridare Sprayhead w.hole

17 1] 1 80 533 05 Strypning,spridare Restrictor,sprayhead

18| 1{ 1 8051397 Slanghallare ' Hose bracket

19 1| 1 89 000 27 Skruv Screw MCS 4x8

20( 1| 1 8901413 Lasbricka Lock washer Out

21 1] 1 8901242 Mutter Nut

221 21 2 89009 45 Skruv Screw MRT 4x8 T20

23] 1| 1 80 564 86 Hallare,tv.m.fack Top cover,det comp.

24 1| 1 80533 24 Plugg Plug . 239E

25( 1 80517 87 Utloppssiang Outlet hose

26| 1| 1 80551 14 Balgslang,tv.medel Bellows det. hose

271 1 1 80 520 69 Slangklamma Hose clip RFZ 58.9-62.0

28| 1 7382524 Slangklamma Hose clip R20

29 1 8007513 Utloppsslang Outlet hose

30| 11 80528 70 Vagg,tv.m.fack Inner wall,det.comp.

31 1| 1 80 505 51 Skoljm.kopp kompl. Fabric cond.compl.

1] 1 80 095 11 Skéljmedelskopp Fabric conditioner cup
111 80 095 12 Havert Siphon

321 1 1 8004546 Gummislang Level contr.hose L=520mm

3311 1 80 085 37 PVC-slang, bla Protection hose L=80mm

34|11} 1 80 565 00-49 | Tvattm.fack Detergent compartment

35 2 33701803 Slangklamma Hose clip RFZ-ABA 50-65

361} 1 80 076 42 Tryckkammare Air trap

371 1| 1 8051673 Slangklamma Hose clip RFZ 29,9-33,1

38| 1§ 1 8051392 Slangklamma Hose clip 63,3 - 66,5




25

32-0008




ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue

Extract-o-Matic P-12

gOSHHS

Aellon Hre

With drain pump

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 | WATER INLET AND DETERGENT SUPPLY 32 |3
Date Group Page
Antal Qly Detalj nr Benamning Description Anmérkning
H 2 32-0008
Fig. Part No. , Notes ~
39 1 8054273 Bélgslang,utlopp Outlet bellows hose \\/541-\/2/
40| 1 80 563 80 Balgslang,utlopp Outlet bellows hose
41| 1 73 82427 Slangklamma Hose clip R32
42 1 80 053 57 Slangklimma Hose clip R38
43| 1 74 801 88 Slangklidmma Hose clip R9
441 1 8004075 Gummislang Rubber hose L=160mm
45| 1 73 826 07 Plugg Plug
61| 1 80 53295 Insats B-fack Det.comp.insert,B
471 1| 1 80 506 99 Téckplat,fortvatt Inn.cover plate,det comp. To Ser.No.8738/40001
/40318
48] 1 | 1 80 527 26 Insats A-fack Det.comp.insert A From Ser.No.
8908/40319
49 1| 1 89 020 39 Skruv Screw A2 PTKB 35x12 T10
50 1 80 506 32 Utloppsslang Outlet overflow hose
51 1 80 521 57 Slangklamma Hose clip RFZ 37.8-41.0
52 1 74 801 82 Slangklamma Hose clip R26
1) Med avioppspump-

2) Med avloppsventil-

With drain valve

,Wz//m” (




32-0008



ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue

Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 |ELECTRICAL CONTROLS 40 1
Date Group Page
Antal Qty Detal} nr Benéimning Description Anmérkning
nl2) 40-0028
Fig. Part No. Noles
1111 89018 71 Kantkontakt Terminal
1 1 80 504 08 Programverk Timer
88 008 83 Motor for timer Motor for timer
3| 2 2 89 018 56 Kantkontakthus Terminal block 7-pole
4] 3 3 89 018 59 Kantkontakthus Terminal block 10-pole
5| 2} 2 89 000 26 Skruv Screw MCS 4x6
6 1] 1 80 506 08-1 Tryckbrytare Push switch
7| 2 2 89012 42 Mutter Nut
8 1] 1 80 079 27 Tryckkn.lucképpn. Push button,door open.
1] 1 80 079 29 Tryckkn.H-brytare Push button,main sw. 3)
1] 1 80 079 30 Tryckknapp,S Push button, S 3)
94 1] 1 80 505 90 Vridomkopplare Rotary switch
10 1| t 80 077 42 Balk, front Front component panel
11 4| 4 89 000 27 Skruv Screw MCS4x8
12) 3| 3 89 003 38 Skruv Screw RTK 4.2x9x5 T20
13| 4| 4 89 011 00 Skruv Screw RTK 4.2x13 T20 P-S
14 1] 1 80076 90 Lins Lens
150 1| 1 80 085 00 Visare m clips,prog. Timer dial w.clip
16( 1| 1 80 577 07-19 Panel Operating panel
17) 1| 1 80 511 83 Namnskylt Name strip
18| 1} 1 80 515 95 Tédckskiva Progr.indicator plate
19 1] 1 80517 16 Dekorinlagg,sats Instruction signs
11 1 80588 74 Dekorinlagg,sats Instruction signs 3)
20 1] 1 80513 54 Signallampa Signal lamp 220V
1 1 80 517 86 Signallampa Signal lamp 120V 3)
21| 1 1 80 069 70 Clips Clip
22 1| 1 80 517 26 Vred m.clips Knob w.clip
24 1] 1 80 537 19-33 Téackbricka panel Cover plate Ej bild - Not on picture b
1) Med avioppspump-
With drain pump
2) Med avloppsventil-
With drain valve
3)F6r myntmatare-
For coin meter
§0% 1172 |BimEmL-DooR
ULl colit
PRoOTECTION




40 - 0028




ASKO CYLINDA Parts Catalogue

Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 | ELECTRICAL CONTROLS 40 3
Date Group Page
Antal Qly Detalj nr Bendmning Description Anmérkning
NES 40-0029 A

Fig. Part No. Notes

1 (1|1 80 081 58 Kabelhallare Cable clip

2 {111 80 540 03-1 Kabelhérva Wire harness

3 {111 73 827 42 Kondensator Capacitor

4 |33 89 003 51 Skruv Screw RTS 3.5x25 T10

5 (1|1 80 502 52 Inkopplingsplint Terminal block 4-pole

6 1|1 80 502 51 Inkopplingsplint Terminal block 3-pole

7 111 89 01097 Skruv Screw MRT 4x12 T20

8 |22 8901413 Lasbricka Lock washer

9 (2|2 89 003 38 Skruv Screw RTK 4.2x9.5 T20

101 {1 80079 90 Nivabrytare Level control 3-vags-3-way

11111 80 080 97 Brygga,elkomp. Component tray

12111 80 081 58 Kabelhallare Cable clip

1311 33303118 Kabelgenomforing Grommet

141 |1 89 007 69 Skruv Screw PTKS 35x10 T10

1511 |1 80 502 52 Inkopplingsplint Terminal block 4-pole

16| 2| 2 80 049 93 Kontaktor Relay

17|14 | 4 89 003 11 Skruv Screw RTK 3,5x9,5 T10

1) Med avioppspump-
With drain pump
2) Med avloppsventil-
With drain valve




40-0029 A




ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue
Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 | ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 40 5
Date Group Page
Antal Qly Detalj nr Benamning Description Anmdrkning
2 40-0024A
Fig. Part No. Notes
11 1] 1 80 533 06 Inloppsventil Inlet valve,cold 2-vags, 12 liter
kallvatten-kallvatten
2-way, 12 liter,cold
water-cold water
1 1 80 53307 Inloppsventil Inlet valve,hot 2-vags,12+2.5 liter
varmvatten-varmvatien
2-way,12+2.5 liter
hot water-hot water
88 009 56 Spole, inloppsventil Coil, inlet valve
2| 4] 4 8901413 Lasbricka Lock washer
31 4| 4 89 009 45 Skruv Screw MRT 4x8 T20
4| 1| 1 80546 13 Sakringshallare Fuse holder
a| 1| 1 80 557 25 Insats,sdkringshallare | Insert,fuse holder
51 1| 1 80 507 80 Sakring Fuse 15A
61 2f 2 89 022 53 Skruv Screw M6SF 8x20 8.8 FZB
71 2| 2 89 01193 Mutter Nut
8| 1 1 80 541 54 Spannfaste Clamp
9 1] 1 8053223 Gummidampare,bakre | Rubber buffer,rear
100 1] 1 80 538 56 Distansror,framre Spacing tube,front
11 1| 1 80 538 55 Bricka Washer
12 1| 1 80 555 92 Motor Motor 220V, 60 Hz, @ 18mm
13) 1 80 078 80 Pumpskydd Pump cover plate
14{ 4 8901002 Skruv Screw BUFO 8.8 6x12 FZB
15 2 8901430 Bricka Washer
16 1 80517 32 Avioppspump Drain pump 220V, 60 Hz
Detaljer for Components for Se 40-0007-
aviloppspump Drain pump See 40-0007
17 11 1 89 015 59 Stiftblock Connector,male
18 1| 1 89 015 60 Rundstift Connector pin,female
19 1| 1 89 01557 Rundstiftshylsa Connector pin,male
20 1| 1 89 015 56 Hylsblock Connector, female
21 1 1 80 507 88 Forstarkn.tvérbalk Mounting plate
220 1| 1 80 502 63 Transform. Transformer
23 1 1 89 01192 Mutter Nut M6
24 1| 1 8901016 Skruv Screw BUFO 8.8 M6x70
25 1] 1 89 01335 Bricka Washer
26/ 1] 1 80 538 57 Rér,motorupphéngning| Tube,motor suspension
271 1| 1 80 532 96 Gummidampare,framre]| Rubber buffer,front
28 2| 2 89 003 11 Skruv Screw RTK 3,5x9,5 FZB
29 1| 1 8003171 Genomfdring Connector
30 1] 1 80 038 88 Luftslang,bakre Air breather
1) Med avioppspump-
With drain pump
2) Med avloppsventil-

With drain valve




~
-—

40 - 0024 A



ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue
Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum Grupp Sida
1996-01 | ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 40 7
Date Group Page
Antal Qty Detalj nr Benamning Description Anmatkning
112 40-0024A
Fig. Part No. Notes
31} 2| 2 80 038 89 Slangklamma Hose clip R34
32( 111 8003775 Skarvhylsa Adaptor
33 1|1 7382524 Slangklamma Hose clip R20
34| 1| 1 80542 11 Slang,luftning behallare| Air hose,container
35|11 1 80 520 83 Slangklamma Hose clip 36,4-39,6
1) Med avioppspump-
With drain pump
2) Med avloppsventil-
With drain valve
§0511732 DRMIN PumP CompL. .




o~
—

40 - 0024 A



ASKO CYLINDA

Parts Catalogue
Extract-o-Matic P-12

Datum . Grupp Sida
1996-01 | COMPONENTS FOR DRAIN PUMP 40 9
Date Group Page
Antal Qty Detalj nr Bendmning Description Anmiirkning
40-0007
Fig. Part No. Notes

O A ON -
[ G G T 'Y

L T e Y

88 006 79
88 006 80
88 006 88
88 006 77
88 006 78

88 006 75
88 006 76
80 025 80
80 037 32
80 025 82

88 007 35
80 025 84

Pumphus
Snéppe

Bygel

Lock for insats
Insats

O-ring

Lock f6r pumphus
Flakthjul
Stodmanschett
Tatning

Pumphjul
O-ring

Pump housing
Snap catch
Bracket

Insert lid
Insert

O-ring

Pump housing lid
Impeller fan
Support collar seal
Seal

Impeller
O-ring




-

40 - 0007



ART. NR. 80 520 67 / 92



